IV Kup Nisa

Nis, 13. - 14.4.2013

Event 2 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
13.4.2013 - 17:25 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 14
2 KONJIKUSIC, Sofija 00 VPK Kraljevo NT
3 MILOVANOVIC, lva 01 VPK Kraljevo NT
4 DENIC, Darija 03  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis NT
5 CANKOVIC, Jelena 03 Pk Td Bor NT
6 KRSTIC, Anja 06 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis NT
7 KANJEVAC, Anastasija 01 VPK Kraljevo NT
Heat 2 of 14
1 RADOVIC, Danica 03  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis NT
2 RADIVOJEVIC, Sandra 02 Pk TdBor NT
3 MITROVIC, Ana 01 VPKKraljevo NT
4 MILIC, Nikolina 03  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis NT
5 KARDZOVIC, Marija 97 VPK Kraljevo NT
6 UZUNOVIC, Katarina 04  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis NT
7 ANTIC, Petra 04  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis NT
8 SAVIC, Andrea 03 VPK Kraljevo NT
Heat 3 of 14
1 PAVLOVIC, Andreja 98  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis NT
2 COSIC, Neda 04  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:05.84
3 PESIC, Marija 07 PK"Dubocica" Leskovac 57.21
4 KRSTIC, Milica 03  Olimpija Bor 53.90
5 CARAPIC, Mila 02  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 56.40
6 STEFANOVIC, Andjelina 04 Pk Leskovac - Leskovac 59.39
7 IVANOVIC, Lea 06  Olimpija Bor 1:05.85
8 LJUBENOVIC, Andrea 95 VPK Kraljevo NT
Heat 4 of 14
1 MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 04  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 52.38
2 KOSTIC, Emilija 03 PK"Dubocica" Leskovac 50.34
3 VALIC, Anastasija 03  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 50.04
4 RADIVOJEVIC, Marija 04  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 49.87
5 DIMITRIJEVIC, Sofija 06 PK"Dubocica" Leskovac 50.00
6 TASIC, Ivona 05 PK"Dubocica" Leskovac 50.31
7 SIMIC, Lenka 04 PK"Pirat"Kragujevac 50.50
8 STEFANOVIC, Jovana 02 Pk Leskovac - Leskovac 53.23
Heat 5 of 14
1 STANOJEVIC, Anastasija 00  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 47.66
2 ILIC, Dunja 01  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 47.42
3 KIS, Ena 04 Pk TdBor 47.31
4 DJURDJEVIC, Marija 05 Olimpija Bor 46.59
5 STAJKOVIC, Magdalena 01  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 46.66
6 DAVITKOVIC, Ana 01  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 47.37
7 PETROVIC, Ana 03  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 47.51
8 STOJANOVIC, Milica 04  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 47.83
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Heat 6 of 14
1 KOSTIC, Marija 03 Pk Leskovac - Leskovac 45.66
2 MITROVIC, Milica 01  Olimpija Bor 45.00
3 MIHAJLOVIC, Milica 02 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 43.92
4 BUSARAC, Miona 03 PK"Pirat"Kragujevac 43.00
5 HRISTOVA, Ivona 03  Damini 43.63
6 ILIC, Danka 01  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 43.94
7 CVETKOVIC, Ivana 03 PK"Dubocica" Leskovac 45.61
8 DJORDJEVIC, Milena 00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 45.99
Heat 7 of 14
1 TASIC, Irena 00 PK"Dubocica" Leskovac 4251
2 VELICKOVIC, Dunja 02  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 4141
3 JANKOVIC, Marija 02  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 41.35
4 UROSEVIC, Andjelka 97 Pk Poseidon Paracin 41.00
5 SPASIC, Andjela 01  Olimpija Bor 41.17
6 STEVANOVIC, Ljubica 01 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 41.39
7 MARKOVIC, Ana 04 PK"Pirat"Kragujevac 41.87
8 PETROVSKI, Anja 01  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 42.68
Heat 8 of 14
1 BLAGOJEVIC, Jana 99 VPK Kraljevo 40.38
2 DJORDJEVIC, Tijana 00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 40.19
3 BELIC, Jelena 04 PK"Pirat"Kragujevac 39.80
4 STEVIC, Anja 03 PK"Pirat"Kragujevac 39.00
5 RANKOVIC, Jelena 01 Olimpija Bor 39.05
6 PEJCINOVIC, Tamara 97 Pk Poseidon Paracin 40.00
7 PESIC, Milica 04 PK"Dubocica" Leskovac 40.25
8 MITIC, Katarina 99 Pk Leskovac - Leskovac 40.80
Heat 9 of 14
1 NIKOLIC, Mina 03  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 38.81
2 MARINKOQOVIC, Jovana 00 Pk Jagodina 38.72
3 DINEVA, Galina 01 Miladost 38.00
4 VELJIC, Anja 03 PK"Pirat"Kragujevac 37.59
5 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 PK"Dubocica" Leskovac 37.99
6 TANEVA, Martina 02 Stara Zagora 38.30
7 PAVLOVIC, Kristina 99  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 38.73
8 VALIC, Andjelina 02  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 38.98
Heat 10 of 14
1 STEFANOVA, Simona 02 Etar 37.20
2 RUSKOVA, Stela 02 Bolari 2009 37.00
3 SAVIC M, Mila 02  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 36.70
4 ASANIN, Andjela 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 36.51
5 MAKSIMOVSKA, Jana 00 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 36.57
6 USHEVA, lvayla 02 Stara Zagora 36.80
7 DJORIC, Anastasija 01 Pk Leskovac - Leskovac 37.04
8 NIKOLIC, Djurdja 99 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 37.59
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Heat 11 of 14

ONO U WNPE

KRSTEVSKA, Mia
ALEKSANDROVIC, Ljubica
GOSPODINOVA, Anna
SIKIMIC, Teodora

JOCIC, Mila
ANDREOVSKA, Lela
LAZOVA, Konstantina
STAMENKOVIC, Jelena

Heat 12 of 14

O~NO OIS WN -

BORISOVA, Karina
NENADIC, Lea
SAVIC, lva
IVANOVSKA, Jovana
SIMONOVIC, Danijela
SRETENOVIC, Nadja
TESIC, Aleksandra
STOJILIKOVIC, Marija

Heat 13 of 14

O~NO O WN B

DIMITROVA, Vesela
ACKOQVIC, Jovana

TOSIC, Djurdja
CVETKOVIC, Tijana
STEFANOVSKA, Bojana
LILIC, Adriana
PEJCINOVSKA, Ana Marija
PAVLOVA, Polina

Heat 14 of 14

ONO OIS WN -

MITIC, Jovana
NIKOLIC, Teodora
DICHEVA, Deni
CIRIC, Jana
SPASOJEVIC, Sdfija
PETROVIC, Milena
DJORDJEVIC, lvana
MARKOVIC, Milica
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00
01
01
01
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01
00
01
01
01
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00
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00
01
01
01
01
02
01

01
99
99
97
00
97
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01

Bambini
PK"Pirat"Kragujevac

Stara Zagora
PK"Pirat"Kragujevac
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Bambini

Start Swimming

Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis

Etar

PK"Pirat"Kragujevac

Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
Olimpija Bor

Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Pk Leskovac - Leskovac

Damini

Plivacki klub " Napredak"
PK"Pirat"Kragujevac

Pk Jagodina

Bambini

Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

Damini

Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
Start Swimming

Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000’
PK"Pirat"Kragujevac

Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Pk Td Bor

36.13
35.76
35.10
35.00
35.03
35.28
36.00
36.45

34.90
34.42
33.78
33.64
33.72
34.33
34.68
34.91

33.23
32.68
32.57
31.50
32.10
32.66
32.82
33.50

31.07
30.41
30.00
27.83
28.88
30.00
30.84
31.30
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